
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202308280002
57450

08/28/2023
09:37:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

VALLEYDALE
HOSPITALITY
LLC

202308280002
57530

08/28/2023
09:41:48

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FUNKY
PLUMBING
INC

202308280002
57510

08/28/2023
09:41:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CLEARWATER
POOLS INC

202308280002
57540

08/28/2023
09:41:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HOT & FRESH
LLC

202308280002
57520

08/28/2023
09:41:47

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PAYTON
CARTER
GROUP LLC

202308280002
57560

08/28/2023
09:41:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BAILEY
JANICE R

202308280002
57550

08/28/2023
09:41:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WALTER RAY
SERVICES
LLC

202308280002
57580

08/28/2023
09:41:53

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

STANDRIDGE
LOGISTICS
AND
CONSULTING
LLC

202308280002
57590

08/28/2023
09:41:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

APS WINDOW
AND GUTTER
CLEANING
INC

202308280002
57620

08/28/2023
09:41:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

EPI HEALTH
LLC

202308280002
57600

08/28/2023
09:41:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MORGAN
MIKE

202308280002
57630

08/28/2023
09:41:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CSS BUILDING
CO LLC

202308280002
57640

08/28/2023
09:41:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DIVORCE AND
CRIMINAL
LAWYERS LLC

202308280002
57670

08/28/2023
09:42:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CARMEUSE
LIME AND
STONE INC

202309150002
78270

09/15/2023
11:22:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor RELEASES DURATUS
HOUSING
SOLUTIONS
LLC

Instr
#:20230828000
257430

202310090003
00100

10/09/2023
11:13:47

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

RRAM LLC Instr
#:20230828000
257390

202310160003
04880

10/16/2023
11:21:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

RIDGE CREST
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20231005000
297650



202311010003
20840

11/01/2023
11:23:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PERFECT DRY
CLEANERS &
LAUNDRY

202311010003
20820

11/01/2023
11:23:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TWO TIDY
CHICKS

202311010003
20870

11/01/2023
11:23:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

STRAIT CITY
TRADING CO
LLC

202311290003
45140

11/29/2023
11:03:05

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PINNACLE
ELECTRICAL
CONTRA LLC

202311290003
45160

11/29/2023
11:03:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WHITE
JUDSON

202311290003
45170

11/29/2023
11:03:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FIVE BELOW
INC

202311290003
45220

11/29/2023
11:03:13

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ENVISION
PHARMA INC

202312200003
65070

12/20/2023
10:16:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor RELEASES FUNKY
PLUMBING
INC

Instr
#:20230828000
257530

202312220003
68190

12/22/2023
01:50:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CSS
BUILDINGS
CO LLC

Instr
#:20230828000
257630

202312220003
68200

12/22/2023
01:50:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BRIDGE
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Instr
#:20230828000
257360

202312220003
68210

12/22/2023
01:50:37

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CARMINE
COMMUNICAT
IONS LLC

Instr
#:20230828000
257570

202401050000
04570

01/05/2024
10:42:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CITY
COMPUTER
SOLUTIONS
INC

202401050000
04590

01/05/2024
10:42:03

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF LABOR

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

3A
EDUCATION
HOLDINGS
LLC


