Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	TMENT OF First Reference	
			,					·			Description
202308280002 57450	08/28/2023 09:37:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	VALLEYDALE HOSPITALITY LLC						
202308280002 57530	08/28/2023 09:41:48	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FUNKY PLUMBING INC						
202308280002 57510	08/28/2023 09:41:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CLEARWATER POOLS INC						
202308280002 57540	08/28/2023 09:41:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HOT & FRESH LLC						
202308280002 57520	08/28/2023 09:41:47	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PAYTON CARTER GROUP LLC						
202308280002 57560	08/28/2023 09:41:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BAILEY JANICE R						
202308280002 57550	08/28/2023 09:41:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WALTER RAY SERVICES LLC						
202308280002 57580	08/28/2023 09:41:53	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	STANDRIDGE LOGISTICS AND CONSULTING LLC						
202308280002 57590	08/28/2023 09:41:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	APS WINDOW AND GUTTER CLEANING INC						
202308280002 57620	08/28/2023 09:41:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	EPI HEALTH LLC						
202308280002 57600	08/28/2023 09:41:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MORGAN MIKE						
202308280002 57630	08/28/2023 09:41:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CSS BUILDING CO LLC						
202308280002 57640	08/28/2023 09:41:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DIVORCE AND CRIMINAL LAWYERS LLC						
202308280002 57670	08/28/2023 09:42:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CARMEUSE LIME AND STONE INC						
202309150002 78270	09/15/2023 11:22:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	RELEASES	DURATUS HOUSING SOLUTIONS LLC					Instr #:20230828000 257430	
202310090003 00100	10/09/2023 11:13:47	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	RRAM LLC					Instr #:20230828000 257390	
202310160003 04880	10/16/2023 11:21:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	RIDGE CREST HOMES LLC					Instr #:20231005000 297650	

	ı		ı	T	1	1	ı	1	
202311010003 20840	11/01/2023 11:23:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PERFECT DRY CLEANERS & LAUNDRY				
202311010003 20820	11/01/2023 11:23:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TWO TIDY CHICKS				
202311010003 20870	11/01/2023 11:23:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	STRAIT CITY TRADING CO LLC				
202311290003 45140	11/29/2023 11:03:05	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PINNACLE ELECTRICAL CONTRA LLC				
202311290003 45160	11/29/2023 11:03:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WHITE JUDSON				
202311290003 45170	11/29/2023 11:03:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FIVE BELOW INC				
202311290003 45220	11/29/2023 11:03:13	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ENVISION PHARMA INC				
202312200003 65070	12/20/2023 10:16:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	RELEASES	FUNKY PLUMBING INC			Instr #:20230828000 257530	
202312220003 68190	12/22/2023 01:50:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CSS BUILDINGS CO LLC			Instr #:20230828000 257630	
202312220003 68200	12/22/2023 01:50:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BRIDGE INVESTMENT GROUP LLC			Instr #:20230828000 257360	
202312220003 68210	12/22/2023 01:50:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CARMINE COMMUNICAT IONS LLC			Instr #:20230828000 257570	
202401050000 04570	01/05/2024 10:42:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CITY COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC				
202401050000 04590	01/05/2024 10:42:03	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	3A EDUCATION HOLDINGS LLC				